5 — Parts, page 14

22222
55555

CEEOEEEe-4_T
- H

EEO
>—h
@@

44) (REF)

j
<p

see view [

ﬁ HU
i E%

<Ia

=)

(2)
®

Auto Film Drive Assembly for PVAC Analyzer (1 of 2)

VIEW D
SCALE:

4 PLACES




( J0 2) 19ZA1euy DY 10} AlqQuIsssy aaLqg wyjiH oiny

o

+601.02

(REF) {REF)

®eR) (28)

.3731.010—’ pa—

b~ i

Y]

REF) (1

REFY( 56

REF(SS, (REF) e

(REF) (35

SECTION A_A
SCALE; NONE
ROTATED 90° CW
2 PLACES

(REF)

SECTION C-C

ROTATED 90° Cw

SECTIDN B'B
SCALE:

ROTATED 90°CCW
3 PLACES

(8) ®ep)

g1 9bed ‘sued — g



5 — Parts, page 16

ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST

TASSEMBLY | DWG TECO SHEET |
i NUMBER ESIZE REV!NO. DESCRIPTION OF !
i 364927 E 01 i D FILM ADVANCE ASSY-PVAC 1 3
T
ITEM!PART NO.! OTY !UM DESCRIPTION
! ? 120415 3 _|EA! CLUTCH-SPOOL
2 280517 % 2 1EA! SPACER-FILM
3 364958 ; 1 EA| COVER-GEAR '
4 280560 1 |EA| MOTOR ASSY~STEPPING
5 5 280587 2 |EA! FLANGE-SPOOL :
6 % 280614 AR !EA sﬁIM,.257 ID X .500 OD X .005 THK
7 E 280615 E AR |EA] SHIM,.257 ID X .500 OD X .101 THK
8 ! 280616 | AR !Ea SHIM,.257 ID X .500 OD X .020 THK '
9 320218 2 |EA, WASHER,.375 ID X 1.250 OD X .30 THK
' 10 | 363708 6 IEA! SPACER-PLATE
11 | 363710 1 !EA! SHAFT-DRIVER
12 | 363711 3 |EA! SHAFT-IDLER
13 | 363716 1 IEA] PCB COVER-XDS 5
14 | 363719 1 {EA! DRIVER ROLLER ASSY
! 15 } 363720 1 !EA! BLOCK-AIR SENSOR
16 ! 365592 1 |EA| PLATE W/F-FRONT,LT
17 365593 1 EA; PLATE W/F-FRONT
18 ! 363722 1 _!EA! PLATE-REAR,RRIGHT
;19 1 363723 1 _EA! PLATE-REAR,LEFT
' 20 E 363728 1 _1EA! PCB ASSY-XDS
21 ! 364960 1 |EA! PLATE-RETAINER
22 ! 364961 1 !EA! PLATE-GUIDE H




5 — Parts, page 17

ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST

29 365844 1 EA; COVER-FILM ADV

{ASSEMBLY | DWG | ECO i SHEET
NUMBER !SIZE!REV!NO. DESCRIPTION H OF
T 1] 1 T
] [} ] | ] 1
364927 | 01 | D ! { FILM ADVANCE ASSY-PVAC i 21! 3!
: 1 4 1 H
{ITEM|PART NO.| QTY !UM DESCRIPTION H
1 T
|
i 23 365078 | 2 EA| PIN-SPACER
] T
1
i 24 365088 1 EA| SPUR GEAR
T T
1 ] ]
i 25 | 365399 ! 2 EA] MOTOR ASSY-SYNCHRONOUS :
T T T
1 1 [}
26 | 365555 | 6 !EA! ROLLER-FILM GUIDE :
1 T T
] [} []
27 365558 1 |EA] RETAINER-SENSOR !
T T
]
28 365819 2 EA}! SHAFT-SPOOL '
T
i
i
1
'

30 365845 1 EA| COVER-FILM ADV

31 365846 1 EA; COVER-~-FILM ADV

32 | 700601 4 !EA! WASHER-LOCK,INT,NO.10

33 365402 1 EA, SENSOR ASSY-AIR

-t

34 365928 2 EA;, PAD-PROTECTOR

35 365939 1 EA;, WIRE HARNESS-~-SYNCHRONOUS MTR

36 700068 1 EA, SCREW-MCH,PPH,4-40 X .25,BLK

37 700072 1 EA, SCREW-MCH,PPH,8-32 X .375,BLK

38 700106 4 EA, SCREW-MCH,PFH,6-32 X .25,BLK

39 700323 4 EA; SCREW-MCH,PPH,6-32 X .375,BLK

40 700347 1 EA, SCREW-SET,SK,6-32 X .375,BLK

41 700547 4 EA; SCREW-MCH,PPH,6-32 X .500,BLK

42 700325 1 EA;, SCREW-MCH,PPH,8-32 X .75L,BLK '

43 700699 4 EA,; SCREW-CAP,SK, 10-32 X .50,BLK

44 700709 13 |EA| WASHER-FLAT,NO.8,BLK H




5 — Parts, page 18

= -1
= 4 g oo
éﬂ - Ng %2
B: et
—y n.\'Wrr
g =3
1 p— A P g a= =8
= s 24 <

<

4 PLACES

NONE

secrion C-C

SCALE:

ROTATED 90° CW
2 PLACES

Auto Film Drive Assembly for CVIS Analyzer (1 of 2)




(2 40 2) 18ZAeuy SIND J0) AlQuassy aAlIg wijiH 0INYy

.373 ro— @@@@

Wi

SECTION A - A

ROTATED 90° CW

(REP e

\\\\\\\

SECTION F-F

SCALE: NONE SCALE: NONE
(2 PLACES) (4 PLACES)

RDT/\TEB 90° CCW
3 PLACES

6T obed ‘sued — G



5 — Parts, page 20

ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST

TASSEMBLY |DWG | TECO SHEET
| NUMBER |SIZE!REV|NO. DESCRIPTION OF
T T
1 ] ]
365927 01 D | ! FILM ADVANCE ASSY-CVIS P11 04 !
ITEM{Part No.! Qty |UM DESCRIPTION

1 364936 1 EA|

PLATE-GUIDE

2 364937 1 EA

PLATE-BASE

e

3 363722 1 EA

PLATE-REAR, RIGHT

4 365593 1 EA

PLATE-FRONT, RIGHT

5 364938 1 EA

PLATE-FRONT, LEFT

[Py N,

-
P .

L 363723 | 1 EA;, PLATE-REAR, LEFT
1 .
7 364943 1 EA| BRACKET W/F-ADJUSTMENT,Y AXIS
8 363720 1 EA,; BLOCK-SENOR,AIR

9 365927 | 1 EA

SENSOR ASSY-AIR

10 703131 2 EA

FITTING-BARBED,10-32 X 1/16 TUBING

11 363716 1 EA

COVER-PCB, XDS

12 365399 1 EA

MOTOR ASSY-SYNCHRONOUS

13 280560 1 EA

MOTOR ASSY-STEPPER

14 363719 1 EA

ROLLER ASSY~DRIVER

15 363710 1 EA

SHAFT-DRIVER

16 363711 3 EA;, SHAFT-IDLER

17 365819 2 EA; SHAFT-SPOOL

18 365555 6 EA;, ROLLER-FILM GUIDE

19 701740 6 EA, O-RING

20 701608 2 EA,; COLLAR-CLAMP,SPLIT '

21 120415 2 EA

CLUTCH-SPOOL

22 320218 2 EA

WASHER-FELT




5 — Parts, page 21

ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST

VASSEMBLY | DWG | TECO SHEET

E NUMBER ESIZEEREVENO. DESCRIPTION OF

i 365927 ; 01 E D E EFILM ADVANCE ASSY-CVIS 2 4 5

iItem] i i o

No. |Part No.! Oty EUM DESCRIPTION 5
23 701610 2 EA! BEARING-THRUST i

i 24 ! 701647 i 2 IEA} SPRING-COMPRESSION —Ai
25 280517 2 :EA SPACER-FILM '
26 701491 12 |EA| BEARING-BALL E

i 27 I 280587 2 |EA! FLANGE-SPOOL ‘

§ 28 280557 2 EA|! FLANGE-LOCKING

! 29 701599 2 |EA! GEAR-SPUR, HUBLESS

30 701600 2 EA| GEAR-PINION

31 703607 | 1 EA, GEAR-ANTI-BACKLASH

32 365088 1 EA, GEAR-SPUR

33 363728 1 EA; PCB ASSY-XDS

P T .

34 703348 32 |EA| BALL,.1875 DIA SST

35 363708 6 EA,; SPACER~-PLATE

36 365278 1 EA; MOTOR-ASSY SYCHRONOUS

37 700918 10 EA| RING-RETAINING,EXT

P .

38 700856 4 EA; CLAMP-CABLE

39 700709 13 |EA| WASHER-FLAT, NO.8

40 364939 1 EA, KNOB-ADJUSTMENT, Y-AXIS

41 364940 1 EA;} ROD-ADJUSTMENT, Y-AXIS

-

42 704401 1 EA; FITTING-AIR,10-32 X 1/8 TUBING

43 700699 4 EA, SCREW-CAP,SH, 10-32 X ,50L,BLK

44 700108 20 |EA} SCREW-MCH,PFH, 10-32 X .50L,BLK :




5 — Parts, page 22

ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST

T

TASSEMBLY | DWG | JECO | SHEET |
5 NUMBER !SIZE!REVINO. DESCRIPTION oF 5
§ 365927 ! 01 | D FILM ADVANCE ASSY-CVIS i 5
Item : , ]
ENo. Part No.! oty !um! DESCRIPTION |
§ 45 | 700547 i 4 IEA| SCREW-MCH,PPH,6~32X.50L i
E 46 ! 700072 | 1 liEa SCREW-MCH, PFH, 8~32X. 38, BLK i
i 47 702186 1 EA! SCREW~-MCH, PPH, 8-32X.75,BLK i
g 48 ! 701273 9 |EA| SCREW-SET,4-40X.25 é
i 49 | 700100 9 iEa SCREW-SET, 6-32X.375 i
g 50 | 700708 1 !EA! WASHER-FLAT,NO.10 §
! 51 | 703900 1__|EA; BEARING-FLANGED —i
! 52 ! 365928 1 _!EA! PAD-PROTECTOR :

53 ! 704400 2 |EA! RING-RETAINING,EXT

54 | 702093 1 _!EA! O-RING

55 | 700068 1 |EA| SCREW-MCH,PPH,4-40X.25L AL

56 | 365558 1 _!EA! RETAINER-SENSOR i

57 | 365925 1 IEA! GLASS

58 ! 702387 4 |EA! PIN-DOWEL

59 | 365844 1 _{EA! COVER-FILM ADV

60 ! 365845 1 _!EA! COVER-FILM ADV

61 ! 365846 1 _!EA! COVER-FILM ADV

62 g 364958 1 {EA! COVER-GEAR

63 | 701101 4 !EA! WASHER-NYLON

64 ! 701227 23 |EA| SCREW-MCH,PPH,6-32X,25L
! 65 | 280616 AR !EA! SHIM,.020

66 E 280615 AR !EA! SHIM,.010




5 — Parts, page 23

ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST

|ASSEMBLY | DWG | TECO SHEET |
; NUMBER SIZEEREV'NO. DESCRIPTION 0€
i 365927 | 01 E D FILM ADVANCE ASSY-CVIS 4 E 4
1 Item| i i 0
ENo. iPart No.z Qty EUM DESCRIPTION i
' 67 | 280614 | AR |EA SHIM, .005 g
i 68 : 700323 5 {EA] SCREW-MCH,PPH,6-32X.375L §
: 69 ! 701488 | AR !0Z| SEALANT-ADHESIVE §
70 | 700347 1 IEA| SCREW-SET,6-32X.19L ;
E 71 E 702317 O.83§FT' TUBING, .06ID,.120D i
i 72 é 701177 AR !0z SEALANT-ADHESIVE E
73 g 365078 |2 (FA, PIN-SPACER j
74 | 365924 | 2 EA! SPACER-SPOOL :
75 | 365939 1 _|EA| WIRE HARNESS-SYNCHRONOUS MOTOR
76 1| 210270 1 |EA} LABEL-PRODUCT

PSS SO,

S -




	TOC
	Manual #500041-00
	AFAnalizer Parts
	AFA, PVAC 1 of 2
	AFA, PVAC  2 of 2
	PVAC B.O.M. 1 of 2
	PVAC B.O.M. 2 of 2
	AFA, CVIS 1 of 2
	AFA, CVIS 2 of 2
	CVIS B.O.M. 1 of 4
	CVIS B.O.M. 2 of 4
	CVIS B.O.M.3 of 4
	CVIS B.O.M. 4 of 4


